
 
 

Mountain Hill School Calendar 
(2013 – 2014 School Year) 

 
 
Sept 3 Tuesday Orientation for Parents Only for T/Thursday Session of the 2 ½ 

and 3 Year Old Classes Only (Approx. 1 Hour) 
(Morning Session: 5:30 p.m.)/ (Afternoon Session: 7:00 p.m.) 

 
Sept 4 Wednesday Orientation for Parents Only for M/W/Friday Session of the 2 ½ 

and 3 Year Old Classes Only (Approx. 1 Hour) 
(Morning Session: 5:30 p.m.) / (Afternoon Session: 7:00 p.m.) 

 
Sept 5 Thursday  Orientation for Parents Only for Pre-K Classes (Mrs. Lyon and Mrs. 

Haddad) (Approx. 1 Hour) 
(Morning Session:  5:30 p.m.) / Afternoon Session: 7:00 p.m.) 

 
Sept 5 Thursday  Children’s Open House – Children come with their parent to meet their 

teacher and see their classroom.  (T/Thursday Session of 2 ½ and 3 Year 
Old Classes Only.) 

 (Morning Session: 10:00–11:30 a.m.)  
(Afternoon Session: 1:00–2:30 p.m.) 

 
Sept 6 Friday Children’s Open House – Children come with their parent to meet their 

teacher and see their classroom.  (M/W/F Session of the 2 ½ and 3 Year 
Old Classes and Pre-K Classes – Mrs. Lyon & Mrs. Haddad)  

 (Morning Session:  9:30-11:30 a.m.) 
(Afternoon Session: 1:00-3:00 p.m.) 

 
Sept 6 Friday Orientation for Kindergarten – (Parents with Children - Approx 1 

Hour) (11:30 a.m.) 
 
Sept 9 Monday Regular Classes Begin 
 (2 ½ Year Old Class follow Special Schedule) 
 
Sept 26 Thursday Back to School Night Kindergarten Only (Parents Only) – 7:00 p.m. 
 
Oct 2 Wednesday School Pictures (M/W/F classes and Pre-K) 
Oct 3 Thursday School Pictures (T/Thursday Classes and Kindergarten)    
              

  (Continued Over) 
 
 



 
Oct 15 Tuesday Fall Festival (T/Th Session and Kindergarten) 
Oct 16 Wednesday Fall Festival (M/W/F Session and Pre-K)   
 (Rain Dates Oct 17, 18)       
 
Oct 24 Thursday Parent/Teacher Social – 7:00 p.m. (Details to Follow) 
 
Oct 30 Wednesday Halloween Parade (M/W/F Session and Pre-K) 
 (11:30 a.m. morning session/ 3:30 afternoon session) 
Oct 31 Thursday Halloween Parade (T/Th Session and Kindergarten) 
 (11:30 a.m. morning session/ 3:00 p.m. afternoon session) 
 
Nov 7 Thursday School Closed 
Nov 8 Friday Veterans Day and Professional Development 
 
Nov 18 Monday Parent/Teacher Conferences begin, see teacher bulletin boards for 

specific times and days for your child’s teacher. 
 
Nov 27 Wednesday  School Closed 
Nov 29  to Friday Thanksgiving 
 
Dec 23 Monday School Closed Winter Recess 
Jan 2 Thursday School Reopens 
 
Jan 20 Monday School Closed - Martin Luther King’s Birthday 
 
Jan 23 Thursday Open House for 2014-2015 School Year (6:00 – 8:00 p.m.) 
Feb 3 Monday  Final Day for In-House Registration 
 
Feb 17 Monday School Closed President’s Day 
 
Apr 14 Monday School Closed for Spring Recess 
April 21 Monday School Reopens 
 
April 28 Monday Parent/Teacher Conferences Begin, see teacher bulletin boards  
 
May 5-9 Mon-Fri Mother’s Day Teas, see teacher bulletin boards for times/days 
 
May 20 Tuesday Spring Fun Day (T/Thursday session & Kindergarten) 
May 21 Wednesday Spring Fun Day (M/W/Friday session & Pre-K) 
   (Rain Dates May 22, 23) 
 
May 26 Monday School closed, Memorial Day 
 
June 5 Thursday Last Day of School 
June 6 Friday   Graduation Ceremonies for Pre-K & Kindergarten Students Only 


